PreSov Penguins

#

Brankari
65

Meno

RIGAS, Adam

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 1

73
38
70
77
39

PETRIK, Simon
KRALOVSKY, Richard
SKLADANY, Lukas
SKALICKY, Boris
PONCAK, Samuel

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 2

64
60
58
61
50

CIMA, Benjamin
MISCIK, Samuel
CECH, Samuel
GRES, Andrej
ONDERIK, Simon

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 3

66
68
54
59
42

VASILIK, L'uboslav
SULEK, Jakub

GALL, Filip
RADACOVSKY, Damian
GRES, Ivo

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 4

62

Funkcionari

SHCHERBANYCH, Oleksandr

Hlavny tréner: KREMEN, Peter
Veduci druzstva: CECH, Ludovit
Lekar: KAVALEC, Marek

K-Classic 1. liga dorastu - Sezéna 2021/2022

PreSov Penguins

MHK RuZzomberok

34. kolo - Cislo zapasu 4501 - 22.02.2022 16:30:00
ZS Presov / 41 divakov

HRISKO, Peter (HR1) , BENIAC, Lukas, Bc. (HR2) ,

Post

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

Lw

Formacie

MHK RuZomberok

# Meno

Brankari

31 MURIN, Jakub
Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 1

21 TURON, Denis

8 SVALEC, Martin

24 KMET, Samuel

18 PAVLAK, Sebastian
71 JESENSKY, Martin
Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 2

12 0LOS, Pavol

23 FRAJT, lvan

20 SLOVIK, Matej

95 KOLLARIK, Nicolas
13 HERBST, Filip
Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 3

52 BLIZNIAK, Tomas
91 SIMKA, Peter

16 KELCIK, Oliver

87 KRAKOVSKY, Luka3

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 4

Funkcionari

Hlavny tréner: TARAGEL, Miroslav
Asistent trénera: HOLLY, Roman

Post

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

LD
RD
Lw
RW



